POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Kitchen Faucet GN-4861 5092850N
1 Column 1 |2112870
2 Arm 1 |2112810
3 Head body 1 |2112780
4 Connector 1 |2112840
5 Base 1 |2112900
6 Handle body 1 |5094900
7 Mounting Pipe 1 |2112980
8 Pipe fil10 2 |2112990
9 Column Plate 1 |2112930
10  [Nut M28x1 1 |2112960
11 |Mounting kit W32x1/19" 1 |2112235
12 |Cartridge 25M 1 |2112695
13 |Cap 1 |2240810
14  |Specjal washer 1 |2114970
15 |Aerator body M24x1 1 |2000160
16 |HoseM8x1-916-24UNEF-700 1 (2901187
17 |HoseM8x1-916-24UNEF-700 1 |2901177
18 |Aerator Insert 1.75gpm 1 |2811945
19 |Screw M3x35 1S04762 4 19902013
20 |Gasket 21x15x2,8 1 |20045478
21 |Dowel pin 4x13,5 1 |2112215
22 |OR6x1,8 4 19916035
23 |Gasket with strainer @12,8 2 |2062730
24 | Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 |9903024
25 |Screw M3x10 1SO-4027 2 19902005
26 |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 19903157
27 |Washer 46,8x44x1 1 |2402310
28 |Sliding Ring 1 (2112970




